BANDS OF
AMERICA,

Regional Ghampionship at Long Beach [j

Octoher 29, 2016 - Veterans Memorial Stadium - Long Beach, CA M """
) usic forAll
Daily Schedule (as of 9/25/16)

& YAMAHA

National Presenting Sponsor

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Box Office Opens

STADIUM GATES OPEN
Preliminary Competition Begins
BREAK

Preliminary Competition Resumes
LUNCH

Preliminary Competition Resumes
Preliminary Competition Ends
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
All Competing Band Drum Majors
Finalist Directors Meeting
Stadium Cleared

Dinner Break

GATES OPEN

National Anthem
Introduction of Judges and Government Officials

First Performing Finalist Band
Finals Competition Ends

FINALE - PRESENTATION OF AWARDS



