

October 29, 2016 \cdot Veterans Memorial Stadium \cdot Long Beach, CA Daily Schedule (as of 9/25/16)





6:30 AM	Box Office Opens
7:00 AM	STADIUM GATES OPEN
7:30 AM	Preliminary Competition Begins
9:30 AM	BREAK
10:00 AM	Preliminary Competition Resumes
11:45 AM	LUNCH
12:45 PM	Preliminary Competition Resumes
2:45 PM	Preliminary Competition Ends
3:00 PM	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS All Competing Band Drum Majors
3:00 PM 3:45 PM	
	All Competing Band Drum Majors Finalist Directors Meeting Stadium Cleared
3:45 PM	All Competing Band Drum Majors Finalist Directors Meeting Stadium Cleared Dinner Break
3:45 PM 5:30 PM	All Competing Band Drum Majors Finalist Directors Meeting Stadium Cleared Dinner Break GATES OPEN National Anthem

9:15 PM FINALE - PRESENTATION OF AWARDS